

401-164	Item 8529.90.dd, USA	Replace "8529.90.20B" and "8529.90.35B" with "8529.90.15D", "8529.90.20D" and "8529.90.35D"
401-164	Item 8529.90.ee, USA	Replace "8529.90.35C" with "8529.90.35E"
401-164	Item 8529.90.ee, Description, 2nd line	Replace "or 8528.10.80" with ", 8528.10.36, 8528.10.46 or 8528.10.56"
401-164	Item 8529.90.ee, Description, 4th line	After "8528.10.06" add "or 8528.10.13"
401-164	Item 8529.90.ff, USA	Add "8529.90.15B" and "8529.90.20B" Replace "8529.90.35E", "8529.90.40E" and "8529.90.40F" with "8529.90.35B"
401-164	Item 8529.90.ff, Description, 1st line	Delete "and accessories"
401-164	Item 8529.90.ff, Description, 2nd line	Delete "of Canadian tariff item 8529.90.11, 8529.90.12, 8529.90.13 or 8529.90.14, U.S. tariff item 8529.90.30A, 8529.90.35D, 8529.90.40A, 8529.90.40B, 8529.90.45A or 8529.90.50A or Mexican tariff item 8529.90.16, not elsewhere specified"
401-164	Item 8529.90.gg, USA	Delete "8529.90.35F"
401-165	Item 8540.11.aa, Description, 1st line Item 8540.11.bb, Description, 1st line	Replace "for non-projection televisions" with "non-projection"
401-165	Item 8540.12.aa, USA	Add "8540.12.80A"
401-165	Item 8540.12.bb, USA	Add "8540.12.80B"
401-167	Item 9027.90.aa, Canada	Replace "9027.90.30" with "9027.90.31" "9027.90.32" and "9027.90.33"
401-168	Item 9031.80.aa	T.I.: replace "9031.80.aa" with "9031.40.aa" CANADA: replace "9031.80.40" with "9031.40.10" USA: replace "9031.90.60A" and "9031.90.60B" with "9031.40.00A" MEXICO: replace "9031.80.06" with "9031.40.02"
401-168	Item 9031.90.aa, USA	Replace "9031.90.60A" and "9031.90.60B" with "9031.90.40A"
401-168	Item 9031.90.aa, Description	Replace "9031.80.40" with "9031.40.10" Replace "9031.80.00A" and "9031.80.00B" with "9031.40.00A" Replace "9031.80.06" with "9031.40.02"